
118 W 60TH ST
MINNEAPOLIS, MN

FOR SALE

115,829 SF TOTAL
4.77 ACRES
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Address 118 W 60th St 
Minneapolis, MN

Sale Price Negotiable

Available Space
14,618 SF Office
101,211 SF Warehouse (36,800 Cold Storage)
115,829 SF Total

PID 22-028-24-31-0147

Acres
4.77 Acres 
(Approx. 1.5 acres can be used for outdoor 
storage)

Loading 11 Drive-ins

Clear Height 18’ - 24’

Year Built 1945 + renovations

Sprinklered Partially Sprinklered

Zoning PR2 - Production & Processing

2025 Property 
Taxes $131,385.76

•	 VACANT BUILDING
•	 FORMER HOME OF LEJUNE STEEL
•	 AVAILABLE OUTDOOR STORAGE
•	 RAIL SERVED

HUDSON BROTHEN
Executive Director
+1 952 893 8261
hudson.brothen@cushwake.com

KRIS SMELTZER
Executive Managing Director
+1  952 837 8575
kris.smeltzer@cushwake.com

JON RAUSCH
Executive Director
+1  612 685 8288
jon.rausch@cushwake.com

PROPERTY INFORMATION
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WAREHOUSE FLOOR PLAN
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OFFICE FLOOR PLAN
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DETAIL NUMBER
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AREA TO BE
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(IF DIFFERENT)REVISION NUMBER
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SECTION NUMBER

5
A8.1

MATCH LINE

SHEET
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A8.2

A
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NORTH ARROW

DETAIL REFERENCESECTION REFERENCE

REVISION IDENTIFICATIONTITLE MARKER

ROOM IDENTIFICATION

ROOM NAME

ROOM NUMBER

DOOR TAG

BREAKLINE

ELEVATION IDENTIFICATION

WALL TAG

WINDOW TAG

ELEVATION LABEL MATCHLINE IDENTIFICATION
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1
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1
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W205
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SEQUENTIAL
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APPROXIMATE
THICKNESS IN INCHES

OWNER ARCHITECT
DSGW Architects
2 West First St. Suite 201
Duluth, MN 55802

Phone: 218-727-2626
Fax: 218-722-7467

Contact: Rebecca Lewis,AIA,FACHA,CID
Email: rlewis@dsgw.com

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

LeJeune Steel
118 West 60th Street
Minneapolis, MN 55419

Phone: 612-243-2340
Fax: 612-861-2724

Contact: Jim Torborg, President
Email: Jim.Torborg@lejeunesteel.us

MECH/ELECT. ENGINEER

CIVIL  ENGINEER

Northland Consulting Engineers
102 S. 21st Avenue West Suite 1
Duluth, MN 55806

Phone: 218-727-5995
Fax: 218-727-7779

Contact: Jon Aamodt, P.E.
Email: jon@nce-duluth.com

Plowe Engineering, INC.
9180 Lexington Ave. N.E.
Circle Pines, MN 55014

Phone: 763-785-1043
Fax: 763-786-6007

Contact: Charles W. Plowe, P.E.
Email: chuck@plowe.com

EDI
1112 North 5th Street
Minneapolis, MN 55411

Phone: 612-343-5965
Fax: 612-343-5965

Contact: Larry D. Svitak, PE
Email: lsvitak@edilimited.com
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X X 1 X X 1
X X 1 X X 1
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2 Exits Required, 3 Provided

1 Hr.

20 Ft.

44 In. min

70 FT. REQUIRED, 84 FT. PROVIDED

5817 S.F. 100 S.F.

0 Hr. 0 Hr. 0 Hr. 0 Hr.

IIB 10,592 23,000 Y 300 69,000 X X 92,000 4 1

B Office Area 484775 S.F. 100 S.F.

Minimum Required

DEAD END CORRIDOR LENGTH: (sec. 1017.3)

FIRE RATING OF CORRIDORS: (table 1017.1)

NUMBER OF EXITS FROM BUILDING: (table 1019.1):

Automatic Sprinkler

EXIT SEPARATION (sec. 1015.2.1)

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE (table 1016.1)

MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURES (table 2902.1)

EGRESS WIDTH (table 1005.1, note min. width is 44")

Fixture Type

Service Sink
Drinking Fountain

Water Closet

Shower

Lavatory
Urinal

Men

Corridors:

Occupancy Group

Minimum separation:

MAIN LEVEL

Occupancy Actual S.F.

Provided

Women Unisex Men Women Unisex

Occupant Load

Travel Distance

Occupant Load Factor  (S.F.)

Building Code Analysis

OCCUPANT LOAD ( TABLE 1004.1.1 )

FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS (table 601)

Structural Frame Bearing Walls Nonbearing Walls Floor Roof
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DSGW Architects

2007 Minnesota State Building Code

PREPARED BY:

ARCHITECT:

LOCATION:

PROJECT NUMBER:

CODE USED:

PROJECT:

LOWER LEVEL

Occupancy Actual S.F. Occupant LoadOccupant Load Factor  (S.F.)

LeJeune Steel Office Building

118 W. 60th Street

B.C.013092.20

Minneapolis, Minnesota

ADDING SPRINKLER SYSTEM  TO BE WATER BASED WET SYSTEM.

PLUMBING SYSTEMS  (Chapter 29)Allowable Area Calculations

MEANS OF EGRESS (Chapter 10)

Code Legend
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LeJeune
Steel
Office
Building
Renovation
118 West 60th St
Minneapolis, Mn 55419

A0.1

Title Sheet, Code
Plan and
Summary

Sheet Index

Project Team

Code Plans

PROJECT NUMBER:

LeJeune Steel Office Building Renovation
118 West 60th St

Minneapolis, Mn 55419
013092.20

Sheet No. Sheet Name

0-Cover Sheet
A0.1 Title Sheet, Code Plan and Summary
A0.2 Survey
L1 Landscape Plan
1-Civil
C0 Site Plan
C1 Watermain Plan
C2 Details
2-Architectural
A2.1 Existing/Demolition Floor Plans and Details
A2.2 Proposed Plans
A2.3 Roof Plan and Details Structural Plan and Details
A3.0 Reflected Ceiling Plans and Details
A4.0 Schedules & Interior Details
A5.0 Exterior Elevations
A6.0 Building Sections
A7.0 Interior Elevations & Details
3-Structural
S1.1 Structural Plan and Details
4-Mechanical & Plumbing
M0.1 Mechanical Title Sheet
M1.1 Lower Level Plan-Mechanical Demolition
M1.2 Upper Level Plan-Mechanical Demolition
M1.3 Roof Plan - Mechanical Demolition
M2.1 Lower Level Plan and Upper Level Plan-Fire Protection
M3.1 Lower Level Plan-Plumbing
M3.2 Upper Level Plan-Plumbing
M3.3 Plumbing Riser Diagrams
M4.1 Lower Level Plan-HVAC
M4.2 Upper Level Plan-HVAC
M5.1 Roof Plan - Mechanical
M6.1 Mechanical Schedules
M7.1 Mechanical Details
5-Electrical
E0.1 Electrical Titile Sheet
E2.1 Lower Level Plan-Demolition
E2.2 Upper Level Plan-Demolition
E3.1 Lower Level Plan-Lighting
E3.2 Upper Level Plan-Lighting
E4.1 Lower Level Plan-Power & System
E4.2 Upper Level Plan-Power & System
E4.3 Roof Plan - Electrical
E5.1 Electrical Riser Diagram
E6.1 Electrical Schedules
E6.2 Electrical Schedules
E6.3 Electrical Schedules
6-Temp Office
TO1 Temp Office Location Plan
TO2 Sample Satellite Shelters Sheets

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 Lower Level Code Plan

 1/16" = 1'-0"2 Upper Level Code Plan
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PHOTOS

COLD STORAGE - 36,800 SFCOLD STORAGE - 36,800 SF
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©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained 
from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE 
CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE 
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, 
RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS 
IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT 
TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

3500 American Blvd W, Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55431
952 831 1000
industrialmn.com

HUDSON BROTHEN
Executive Director
+1 952 893 8261
hudson.brothen@cushwake.com

KRIS SMELTZER
Executive Managing Director
+1  952 837 8575
kris.smeltzer@cushwake.com

JON RAUSCH
Executive Director
+1  612 685 8288
jon.rausch@cushwake.com


